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Fibra optica - Optical single mode fiber

I.D.: 74444794
Data 21.10.22 Coduri CPV 38519000-6 34913000-0
publicarii
Pretul 4,900,00 RON -4.900,00 RON
estimativ:

Descriere: Optical single mode fiber, polarisation maintaining for 532nm or 488nm, 3m long, with
angled FC/PC and adjustable angled FC/PC connector - one side focusable.



